Nanofi ber media
All-polypropylene
construction
Particle Shedding
FEATURE
Two-layer pleated
construction
Bacterial Endotoxin

 BevClear® is a registered trademark of Cobetter Filtration Equipment Co., Ltd.
FLOW RATES
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: BCAB0050DOE10E-F 0.5 μm, DOE, 10" filter with EPDM gaskets
Removal Rating
0020 = 0.2 µm
0030 = 0.3 µm
0050 = 0.5 µm
0065 = 0.65 µm
0080 = 0.8 µm
0100 = 1.0 µm
0300  =   3.0 µm
= 4.0 µm
= 5.0 µm
= 6.0 µm
= 7.0 µm
= 8.0 µm
= 10 µm
=   20 µm
Connection
DOE = Double Open End, flat gasket
HTC = 222 O-ring/Flat (PBT Insert)
HTF = 222 O-ring/Fin (PBT Insert)
HSF = 226 O-ring/Fin (PBT Insert)
SSF = 226 O-ring/Fin (SS Insert)
SSC = 226 O-ring/Flat (SS Insert)
STF = 222 O-ring/Fin (SS Insert, 3 Tabs)
Nominal Length
05 = 5"
10 = 10"
20 = 20"
30 = 30"
40 = 40"
Seal Material
S = Silicone
E = EPDM
V = FKM
0400
0500
0600
0700
0800
1000
2000
-F
0
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
0
0
2 4
GPM
6 8 10
0.2μm
10 20 30 40
Water Flow Rate @ 20°C (L/min)
0.3μm